 Parameter Symbol Specification
Frequency Range fo 16.00 ~ 50.00 MHz
Frequency Tolerance f/fo ±10ppm ~ 50ppm( Std) 25°C±3ppm
Stability over Temp Range Tc ±5ppm ~ 100ppm (refer to table 2)
Temp Operating Range Topr -10 ~ +60°C ~ -40 ~ +85°C
Temp Storage Range Tstg -40 ~ +85°C
Equivalent Series Resistance ESR Please refer to Table 1
Load Capacitance CL ≥6 pF  &  Series

Temperature Range
(ºC)
SERIES : ACT2265SMX-4  Part numbering code is CAA
KO F
(10pF) (Fund')
Stability
Temp
-10 ~ 60°C        
-20 ~ 60°C       
0 ~ 70°C       
-10 ~ 70°C       
-20 ~ 70°C ?      
-30 ~ 60°C      
-20 ~ 85°C     
-30 ~ 70°C     
-30 ~ 85°C    
-40 ~ 85°C    
-40 ~ 90°C   
-40 ~ 105°C   
Frequency Stability v Operating Temperature Range
± 5 ppm ± 7.5 ppm ± 10 ppm ± 15 ppm ± 20 ppm ± 30 ppm ± 50 ppm ± 100 ppm